LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
SRMHB100
Ultra High-Bay Luminaire
12 or 16 Lamps T5HO
Luminaire Efficiency = 83.8%

Los Angeles Lighting Mfg. Co. 10141 Olney ST. / El Monte, CA 91731 TEL: 626-454-8300 http://www.lalighting.comPAGE 22.2
Made in the U.S.A.
ORDERING GUIDE
08-05
NOTE: LAMP/WIRING* M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5 MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
CATALOG NUMBER
DOOR FRAME INFORMATION
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
SRMHB100-12-4M
SRMHB100-16-4M
4'X4'
4'X4'
12
16
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
6"
46"
6"
46"
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.V-HOOK ACCESS PLATE
3/8-16 THREADED INSERT
46"
46"
30_5/8"
22_½"
30_5/8"
11_¼" 11_¼"
CROSS SECTION
FINISHESDOOR FRAME STYLES
FS - Flat Steel W - White Enamel
B - Black Enamel
GASKETING
Gasketing Between Door Frame and Fixture Housing.
TYPICAL 120VCAFSW12SRMHB100
SERIES
LAMPS
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
LAMP / WIRING
DOOR
FRAME
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
OPTICAL
OPTION
4M 2E5H
SPECIFIED
Emergency Battery Pack
External Line Fusing (HLR/GLR)
Radio Interference Filters
Motion Sensor
PAGE REF-2ELECTRICAL OPTIONS
*
ELF
RIF
MS
OPTICAL OPTIONS
Clear Acrylic
Clear Polycarbonate .125
Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate .125
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .125
High Impact Clear Prismatic Acrylic .187
* Other Lens Available Upon Request
PAGE REF-3
CA
CPC2